120 000 32 9 382

(Requestor's Name)	_
(Address)	_
(Address)	_
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)	_
PICK-UP WAIT MAIL	
(Business Entity Name)	
(Document Number)	_
Certified Copies Certificates of Status	
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:	7

Office Use Only



100368714071

87/08/21--01014--006 *+25.00



O BRUCE JUL 27 2021

COVER LETTER

TO: Registration Se Division of Cor			
SUBJECT: The			
	valie of Zini	ned Daviny Company	
The enclosed Articles of	Amendment and fee(s) are sub	mitted for filing.	
Please return all correspo	ondence concerning this matter	to the following:	
	TWIL	A JACKSON Name of Person	
		Chick Callection Name of Limited Liability Company ent and fee(s) are submitted for filing. Incertaing this matter to the following: TWILA JACKSON Name of Person The Dape Chick Collection Firm/Company Ald and Avenue South Address Petersburg FL 33711 (City/State and Zip Code acksontwill A Report annual report notification) (this matter, please call: A at (127) Log 2 - 3555 Area Code Daytime Telephone Number ag amount: 200 Filing Fee & S55.00 Filing Fee & S60.00 Filing Fee,	
	4414 3rd A	venue South	
		•	
	Jacksontu E-mail address: (DILA @ YAHOO. Co	Mation)
For further information c	oncerning this matter, please ca	att:	200
	CKSON f Person		- 3555 F
Enclosed is a check for the	ne following amount:		:"E
S25.00 Filing Fee	☐ \$30.00 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status	Certified Copy	□ \$60.00 Filing Fcc,
Mailing Addres Registration S			on

Registration Section Division of Corporations

P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314 Registration Section
Division of Corporations
The Centre of Tallahassee
2415 N. Monroe Street, Suite 810
Tallahassee, FL 32303

ARTICLES OF AMENDMENT TO ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION OF

THE DOPE CHICK COLLECTION LLC

(Name of the Limited Liability Company as it now appears on our records.)

(A Florida Limited Liability Company)

The Articles of Organization for this Limited Liability Company were filed on <u>6 c + obeq 19</u> , Florida document number <u>L200033988</u> .	303 Da	nd assig	gned
Florida document number 12000339583			
This amendment is submitted to amend the following:			
A. If amending name, enter the new name of the limited liability company here:			
The new name must be distinguishable and contain the words "Limited Liability Company," the designation "LLC" or t	he abbreviat	ion "L.L	C."
Enter new principal offices address, if applicable:			
(Principal office address MUST BE A STREET ADDRESS)			
			
Pod on an array than the first than the same			
Enter new mailing address, if applicable:			
(Mailing address MAY BE A POST OFFICE BOX)			
B. If amending the registered agent and/or registered office address on our records, enter the agent and/or the new registered office address here:	name of tl	ne new	registered
Name of Nicos Decimend Accords	;	202	
Name of New Registered Agent:	* <u>PF-\$</u> 		, i
New Registered Office Address: Enter Florida street address	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·		new registered Prodo onply with the with and locument is
. Florid:	•	PH	
City		Codo	The special section is a second section in the second section in the second section is a second section in the second section in the second section is a second section in the second section in the second section is a second section in the second section in the second section is a second section in the second section in the second section is a second section in the second section in the second section is a second section in the second section in the second section is a second section in the second section in the second section is a second section in the second section in the second section is a second section in the second section in the second section is a second section in the second section in the second section is a second section in the second section in the second section is a second section in the second section in the second section is a second section in the second section in the second section is a second section in the second section in the second section is a second section in the second section in the second section is a second section in the second section in the second section is a second section in the second section in the second section is a second section in the second section in the second section is a section section in the section is a section section in the section is a section section in the section section in the section is a section section in the section section in the section section is a section section section in the section section is a section sec
New Registered Agent's Signature, if changing Registered Agent:	, ;	9 0	
I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity. I further provisions of all statutes relative to the proper and complete performance of my duties, and I a accept the obligations of my position as registered agent as provided for in Chapter 605, F.S. being filed to merely reflect a change in the registered office address, I hereby confirm that th company has been notified in writing of this change.	am famili Or, if this	ar with docun	and ient is

If amending Authorized Person(s) authorized to manage, <u>enter the title, name, and address of each person_being added or removed from our records</u>:

MGR = Manager

AMBR = Authorized Member

<u>Title</u>	<u>Name</u>	Address	Type of Action
AMBR	Lavonda Rivers	4563 1st Avenue So	□Add
		St. Petersburg, FL 33711	BRemove
		······································	□Change
MER	L'Iva Horton	1107 Presidential Lone	□Add
		Apopka, FL 32703	ERemove
			□ Change
AR	Twila Jackson	4414 2nd Avenue So	□Add
		St. Petersburg, FL 3371	□Remove
			SChange
MGR	Twila Jackson	4414 2nd Avenue So	
		St. Petersburg, FL 3371	∐ □Bemove
		.	Change I
			□Remove
			□Change
			🗆 Add
			□Remove
			□Chanus

-						-
						22
		***				r 1 <mark>202</mark>
					1- '	ا ا
	·				· ·	- p
					·- ·	<u> </u>
<u></u>						
Fan effective date is lis Note: If the date ins	ther than the date of sted, the date must be spec- serted in this block does to date on the Departme	rific and cannot be prior is not meet the applic	able statutory filing	(option re than 90 days after fil requirements, this d	ling.) Pursua	int to 605,020 of be listed a
record specifies a d I is filed.	lelayed effective date, b	out not an effective ti	ime, at 12:01 a.m. o	n the earlier of: (b)	The 90th	day after the
Pated	ly 1 Signatur	- 2021	orized representative	of a member		
	TWI		KSON ed name of signee			